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A.FAKHRY	 B1

AACE	 B4

ABD MAJID OUD	 A28

ACS INTERNATIONAL	 E8

ADVANCED BIOTECH  EUROPE	 B7

AGRILAND	 F17

AJMAL AROMATICS	 G4

ALCARRIA FLORA	 G5

ALPES CAMBIUM	 G6

ANHUI CLEARRISE       BIOTECHNOLOGY	
F19

AROMASEED	 B8

AROMATICAS Y MEDICINALES	 G2

AROMATICAS ZALABI	 D4

ASTIER DEMAREST	 E6

AZELIS FRANCE	 D3

AZIENDA PATEA	 C7

BAROSYL	 A26

BASF	 A35

BEDOUKIAN RESEARCH	 A5

BERJE	 E2

BERNARDI GROUP	 B3

BG OILS	 F14

BIOLANDES	 G12

BMV FRAGRANCES	 B10

BONTOUX	 C2

BRUDER UNTERWEGER	 G10

DESTILACIONES BORDAS 
CHINCHURRETA	 H3

CAMPISI CITRUS	 A10

CAPUA 1880	 A36

CIHEF	 A3

CILIONE	 A30

CITROFLOR	 F7

CITROJUGO	 H2

CITRUSMADE	 G17

COMMISSARIAT/INFORMATION	 A4

CONTEXA	 A22

COOPERATIVE SCA3P	 A24

DE DIETRICH  PROCESS SYSTEMS	 F20

DIFFUSIONS AROMATIQUES	 D5

DISTILLERIE BLEU PROVENCE	 B9

DSM-FIRMENICH	 E3

ECSA CHEMICALS	 C3

ENCEE AROMATICS	 G9

ENIO BONCHEV PRODUCTION	 A1

ELIXENS	 F22

ERNESTO VENTOS	 C9

ESENCIAS MARTINEZ LOZANO	 F8

EXAFLOR	 G15

FAIROILS	 B5

FIDEL FILLAUD	 A20

FIELD & FOREST	 F21

FLORAL CONCEPT	 E1

FLEURS D’EXCEPTION DU PAYS DE 
GRASSE	 F16

FP AROMATICS SINGAPORE	 A2

GALBANUM OIL	 A11

GALEN-N	 F2

GIVAUDAN	 E7

GLOBAL ESSENCE UK	 C6

GROUPE MUL-J.GAZIGNAIRE	 B2

H.REYNAUD & FILS	 G18

HANGZHOU GRASCENT	 G7

HASHEM BROTHER	 A12

HERBAROM LABORATOIRE	 A14

IES INGREDIENTS	 C8

INDESSO	 G8

JACARANDAS INTERNATIONAL	 G19

JASMINE CONCRETE EXPORTS	 A34

JOHN KELLYS LONDON	 A27

KAAPI	 H1

KANTA ENTERPRISES	 A15

KATEKO	 F23

KEFI WANGI	 A18

KHUSH INGREDIENTS	 A7

LALLEMAND	 A31

LANXESS FLAVORS &            
FRAGRANCES	 G3

LECHEQ FARM & DISTILLERY	 G14

LISHA ESSENTIAL OILS	 F18

LMR NATURALS BY IFF	 E5

LSI	 A25

LLUCH ESSENCE	 F11

MANE EXTRACTS	 C1

MISITANO & STRACUZZI	 H4

MITSUBISHI GAZ CHEMICAL	 A23

MOELLHAUSEN	 C4

NAT’GREEN	 A8

NELIXIA	 F15

NISHANT AROMAS	 A17

O’LAUGHLIN	 A16

OQEMA	 C10

PAYAN BERTRAND	 D9

PCW	 F3

PLANT LIPIDS	 D6

PRIMECHEM	 A21

PRODARESS	 F4

PURONG ESSENCES MFG	 A19

QINGDAO TERIO UNITED 

AROMACHEM	 A6

ROBERTET	 D1

SABINSA   EUROPE	 A29

SACCOF PACKAGING	 F9

SANTIS	 B6

SARAOGI	 A9

SCA PARFUMS PROVENCE        

VENTOUX	 G16

SEIKODO ISHIDA	 F6

SENSIENT TECHNOLOGIES ESSENTIAL 

OILS	 G1

SIMONE GATTO	 D10

STEARINERIE DUBOIS	 F10

SYMRISE	 D8

SYNAROME	 D2

SYNTHITE INDUSTRIES	 C5

TAKASAGO	 F1

TILLEY	 A32

TOURNAIRE	 A33

TREATT	 D7

ULTRA INTERNATIONAL	 F12

VERGER NATURALS	 F5

VOGELE INGREDIENTS	 E4 

VESSEL  ESSENTIAL OILS	 G11
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A

A1	 ENIO BONCHEV PRODUCTION

A2	 FP AROMATICS SINGAPORE

A3	 CIHEF

A4 	 COMMISSARIAT/
INFORMATION

A5	 BEDOUKIAN RESEARCH

A6	 QINGDAO TERIO UNITED 
AROMACHEM

A7	 KHUSH INGREDIENTS

A8	 NAT’GREEN

A9	 SARAOGI

A10	 CAMPISI CITRUS

A11	 GALBANUM OIL

A12	 HASHEM BROTHER

A14	 HERBAROM LABORATOIRE

A15	 KANTA ENTERPRISES

A16	 O’LAUGHLIN

A17	 NISHANT AROMAS

A18	 KEFI WANGI

A19	 PURONG ESSENCES MFG

A20	 FIDEL FILLAUD

A21	 PRIMECHEM

A22	 CONTEXA

A23	 MITSUBISHI GAZ CHEMICAL

A24	 COOPERATIVE SCA3P

A25	 LSI

A26	 BAROSYL

A27	 JOHN KELLYS LONDON

A28	 ABD MAJID OUD

A29	 SABINSA   EUROPE

A30	 CILIONE

A31	 LALLEMAND

A32	 TILLEY

A33	 TOURNAIRE

A34	 JASMINE CONCRETE EXPORTS

A35	 BASF

A36	 CAPUA 1880

B

B1	 A.FAKHRY 

B2	 GROUPE MUL-J.GAZIGNAIRE

B3	 BERNARDI GROUP

B4	 AACE

B5	 FAIROILS

B6	 SANTIS

B7	 ADVANCED BIOTECH  EUROPE

B8	 AROMASEED

B9	 DISTILLERIE BLEU PROVENCE

B10	 BMV FRAGRANCES 

C

C1	 MANE EXTRACTS

C2	 BONTOUX

C3 	 ECSA CHEMICALS

C4	 MOELLHAUSEN

C5	 SYNTHITE INDUSTRIES

C6	 GLOBAL ESSENCE UK

C7	 AZIENDA PATEA

C8	 IES INGREDIENTS

C9	 ERNESTO VENTOS

C10	 OQEMA

D

D1	 ROBERTET

D2	 SYNAROME

D3	 AZELIS FRANCE

D4	 AROMATICAS ZALABI

D5	 DIFFUSIONS AROMATIQUES

D6	 PLANT LIPIDS

D7	 TREATT

D8	 SYMRISE

D9	 PAYAN BERTRAND

D10	 SIMONE GATTO

E

E1	 FLORAL CONCEPT

E2	 BERJE

E3	 DSM-FIRMENICH

E4	 VOGELE INGREDIENTS

E5	 LMR NATURALS BY IFF

E6	 ASTIER DEMAREST

E7	 GIVAUDAN

E8	 ACS INTERNATIONAL

F

F1	 TAKASAGO

F2	 GALEN-N

F3	 PCW

F4		  PRODARESS

F5	 VERGER NATURALS

F6	 SEIKODO ISHIDA

F7	 CITROFLOR

F8	 ESENCIAS MARTINEZ LOZANO

F9	 SACCOF PACKAGING

F10	 STEARINERIE DUBOIS

F11	 LLUCH ESSENCE

F12	 ULTRA INTERNATIONAL

F14	 BG OILS

F15	 NELIXIA

F16	 FLEURS D’EXCEPTION DU PAYS 

DE GRASSE

F17	 AGRILAND

F18	 LISHA ESSENTIAL OILS

F19	 ANHUI CLEARRISE 

BIOTECHNOLOGY

F20	 DE DIETRICH  PROCESS SYSTEMS

F21	 FIELD & FOREST

F22	 ELIXENS

F23	 KATEKO

G

G1	 SENSIENT TECHNOLOGIES 

ESSENTIAL OILS

G2	 AROMATICAS Y MEDICINALES

G3	 LANXESS FLAVORS & 

FRAGRANCES

G4	 AJMAL AROMATICS

G5	 ALCARRIA FLORA

G6	 ALPES CAMBIUM

G7	 HANGZHOU GRASCENT

G8	 INDESSO

G9	 ENCEE AROMATICS

G10	 BRUDER UNTERWEGER

G11	 VESSEL  ESSENTIAL OILS

G12	 BIOLANDES

G14	 LECHEQ FARM & DISTILLERY

G15	 EXAFLOR

G16	 SCA PARFUMS PROVENCE 

VENTOUX

G17	 CITRUSMADE

G18	 H.REYNAUD & FILS 

G19	 JACARANDAS INTERNATIONAL

H 

H1	 KAAPI

H2	 CITROJUGO

H3	 DESTILACIONES BORDAS 

CHINCHURRETA 

H4	 MISITANO & STRACUZZI
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